
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200901050000
02290

01/05/2009
12:17:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALTECH
REPAIR LLC

200901080000
05940

01/08/2009
11:01:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CASTILLO,
MARLEN DBA

200901090000
07850

01/09/2009
01:41:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STARNES,
KYLE

200901090000
07950

01/09/2009
02:25:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J T MONTE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

200901090000
08150

01/09/2009
03:08:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOLFLEY,
DARRELL E

200804180001
59260

200901090000
08140

01/09/2009
03:08:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRYANT
ALFREDA H

200712270005
79460

200901090000
08160

01/09/2009
03:08:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CULBERSON,
ERIC L

200710160004
81060

200901090000
08190

01/09/2009
03:13:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
BARRY K

200712140005
64460

200901090000
08200

01/09/2009
03:13:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BAYLOR,
CHRISTINE

200711200005
31090

200901090000
08230

01/09/2009
03:13:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DICKERSON,
DELTA R

200705010002
01320

200901090000
08250

01/09/2009
03:13:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRUMPTON,
GLEN

200804080001
42050

Other:SEE
INST

200901090000
08240

01/09/2009
03:13:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HENRY,
DONALD R

200709190004
40280

200901090000
08280

01/09/2009
03:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ABSTON,
SAMUEL B II

200702190000
76020

200901090000
08300

01/09/2009
03:18:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ABBOTT,
SHAWN D

200711200005
31070

200901090000
08290

01/09/2009
03:18:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHAW,
SHAWN C

200711200005
31270

200901090000
08310

01/09/2009
03:18:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

POE, WALTER
E

200603310001
50850

200901120000
09280

01/12/2009
11:58:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MARTIN
RONALD H
DBA

200901120000
09300

01/12/2009
12:08:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AAN INC 200810160004
07600



200901140000
12130

01/14/2009
11:49:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A & M FOOD
MART INC

200901140000
12560

01/14/2009
01:18:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor APRELMSO WALDROP,
THOMAS

200901140000
12550

01/14/2009
01:18:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor APRELMSO WALDROP
THOMAS

200901150000
13450

01/15/2009
11:44:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MILLENNIUM
WELLNESS
INC DBA

200305060002
81220

200901230000
22250

01/23/2009
01:25:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REID, MYLES
D

200801020000
01900

200901230000
22240

01/23/2009
01:20:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FUTURES
HOME
IMPROVEMEN
T &
LANDSCAPIN
G INC

200901260000
24210

01/26/2009
01:39:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MURDOCK
INC DBA

200809110003
61380

200901200000
16020

01/20/2009
12:38:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK, CHAD
O

200704200001
84190

200901200000
16030

01/20/2009
12:38:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK, CHAD
O

200710160004
81040

200901200000
16040

01/20/2009
12:38:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GLOVER,
JOSHUA M

Other:SEE
INST

200901220000
19930

01/22/2009
11:58:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PEEPLES,
ROBERT D

200803240001
16880

200901220000
19950

01/22/2009
11:58:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUCZO,
MARCO

200802120000
58400


