nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901050000	01/05/2009 12:17:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALTECH REPAIR LLC						
200901080000 05940	01/08/2009 11:01:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CASTILLO, MARLEN DBA						
00901090000 7850	01/09/2009 01:41:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STARNES, KYLE						
00901090000 7950	01/09/2009 02:25:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J T MONTE CORPORATIO N DBA						
00901090000 8150	01/09/2009 03:08:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOLFLEY, DARRELL E					200804180001 59260	
00901090000 8140	01/09/2009 03:08:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRYANT ALFREDA H					200712270005 79460	
00901090000 8160	01/09/2009 03:08:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CULBERSON, ERIC L					200710160004 81060	
00901090000 8190	01/09/2009 03:13:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOHNSON, BARRY K					200712140005 64460	
200901090000 8200	01/09/2009 03:13:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BAYLOR, CHRISTINE					200711200005 31090	
00901090000 8230	01/09/2009 03:13:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DICKERSON, DELTA R					200705010002 01320	
00901090000 8250	01/09/2009 03:13:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRUMPTON, GLEN					200804080001 42050	Other:SEE INST
00901090000 8240	01/09/2009 03:13:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HENRY, DONALD R					200709190004 40280	
00901090000 8280	01/09/2009 03:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ABSTON, SAMUEL B II					200702190000 76020	
00901090000 8300	01/09/2009 03:18:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ABBOTT, SHAWN D					200711200005 31070	
00901090000 8290	01/09/2009 03:18:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHAW, SHAWN C					200711200005 31270	
00901090000 8310	01/09/2009 03:18:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	POE, WALTER E					200603310001 50850	
00901120000 9280	01/12/2009 11:58:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MARTIN RONALD H DBA						
00901120000 9300	01/12/2009 12:08:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AAN INC					200810160004 07600	

200901140000 12130	01/14/2009 11:49:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A & M FOOD MART INC				
200901140000 12560	01/14/2009 01:18:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	APRELMSO	WALDROP, THOMAS				
200901140000 12550	01/14/2009 01:18:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	APRELMSO	WALDROP THOMAS				
200901150000 13450	01/15/2009 11:44:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MILLENNIUM WELLNESS INC DBA			200305060002 81220	
200901230000 22250	01/23/2009 01:25:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REID, MYLES D			200801020000 01900	
200901230000 22240	01/23/2009 01:20:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FUTURES HOME IMPROVEMEN T & LANDSCAPIN G INC				
200901260000 24210	01/26/2009 01:39:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MURDOCK INC DBA			200809110003 61380	
200901200000 16020	01/20/2009 12:38:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK, CHAD O			200704200001 84190	
200901200000 16030	01/20/2009 12:38:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK, CHAD O			200710160004 81040	
200901200000 16040	01/20/2009 12:38:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GLOVER, JOSHUA M				Other:SEE INST
200901220000 19930	01/22/2009 11:58:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PEEPLES, ROBERT D			200803240001 16880	
200901220000 19950	01/22/2009 11:58:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUCZO, MARCO			200802120000 58400	